© 2015 Exar Corporation
XR76203/5/8
40V PowerBloxTM
3A/5A/8A Synchronous Step Down COT Regulator
exar.com/XR76203/5/8
Rev 1A
1 / 20
General Description

poration is adequately protected under the circumstances.
Reproduction, in part or whole, without the prior written consent of EXAR Corporation is prohibited.
Ordering Information
“YY” = Year (last two digits)- “WW” = Work Week- “X” = Lot Number; when applicable
Revision History
Part Number Package JEDEC
Compliant
Operating Temperature
Range
Packaging Marking
XR76208EL-F
5x5mm QFN Yes -40°C to +125°C
Tray
76208E
YYWWF
XXXXXX
XR76208ELTR-F Tape and Reel
XR76208ELMTR-F Mini Tape and Reel
XR76208EVB XR76208 Evaluation Board
XR76205EL-F
5x5mm QFN Yes -40°C to +125°C
Tray
76205E
YYWWF
XXXXXX
XR76205ELTR-F Tape and Reel
XR76205ELMTR-F Mini Tape and Reel
XR76205EVB XR76205 Evaluation Board
XR76203EL-F
5x5mm QFN Yes -40°C to +125°C
Tray
76203E
YYWWF
XXXXXX
XR76203ELTR-F Tape and Reel
XR76203ELMTR-F Mini Tape and Reel
XR76203EVB XR76203 Evaluation Board
Revision Date Description
1A February 2015 ECN: 1509-04 Feb 2015
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Exar:
  XR76208EL-F  XR76208ELTR-F  XR76208ELMTR-F  XR76208EVB  XR76205EL-F  XR76205ELTR-F
XR76205ELMTR-F  XR76205EVB  XR76203EL-F  XR76203ELTR-F  XR76203ELMTR-F  XR76203EVB